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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2015-2016- For Course: B.E. (Electrical)

General Reg.

No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AWAGHADE ASHWINI VIJAY

GONE GEETA SHIVPRASAD

HAVALDAR SHITAL KERAYAN

JADHAVAR MACHCHHINDRA LAXMAN

JAGDALE AKSHAY TATYASO

KHANDARE PAYAL HARISH

KOKATE SONALI ASHOK

NARUTE ASHUTOSH NARAYAN

NIRWANE RAKESH TAGOR

RAKATE LALITA MOHAN

SHINDE VINAY SANJEEV

YADAYV VISHAKHA JAGANNATH

Mother Name

MANISHA

SARASWATI

VANITA

SUMAN

SHEELA

VARSHA

VAISHALI

MANDATAI

KALAVATI

SANGITA

REKHA

SANGITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011510

Year

Eligibility No
12015056454
12015056457
12015056456
12015056461
12015056453
12015056462
12015056459
12015056460
12015056458
12015056455
12015056463

12015056452

List ID

T00643

T00643

T00643

T00643

T00643

T00643

T00643

T00643

T00643

T00643

T00643

T00643
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